
成績表

Ａクラス チーム
順位 氏名 所属 Ｈ’ｃｐ アウト イン グロス ネット 合計

鈴木経男 5 43 42 85 80
鈴木　博 2 43 37 80 78
本田伸二 7 42 40 82 75
金澤　明 4 44 38 82 78
猪原嘉晴 8.4 48 43 91 82.6
大羽伸治 8.5 40 41 81 72.5
西川清数 7.2 37 41 78 70.8
諸戸隆典 5.9 40 49 89 83.1
安陵英一 7.7 48 39 87 79.3
小野充雄 0.1 38 40 78 77.9
深川雅央 5 38 39 77 72
内原真紀子 10 48 47 95 85
北川敏彦 3.2 43 39 82 78.8
伊藤　明 2 38 39 77 75
新美洋道 7.3 41 49 90 82.7
柵木智洋 10 45 41 86 76
平岩雅子 10 42 44 86 76
柴田明宏 9 42 53 95 86
杉浦茂樹 1 39 37 76 75
村瀬雄一 10 42 48 90 80
下野義雄 10 50 43 93 83
柴田光興 2 39 42 81 79
鈴木伸昭 5 41 46 87 82
中村　悟 10.4 49 43 92 81.6
清水能正 7.9 39 50 89 81.1
洞口真次 -0.1 43 44 87 87.1
島津想美 -0.4 41 41 82 82.4
茂泉勝夫 4 39 43 82 78
田中勝男 8 45 50 95 87
冨田和彦 9 51 48 99 90
判治隆男 5.7 47 40 87 81.3
伴野直樹 5.2 45 50 95 89.8
水野啓介 4 48 42 90 86

個人
順位 氏名 所属 Ｈ’ｃｐ アウト イン ネット

1 小宮千鶴 ルミナス 8.9 41 38 79 70.1
2 西川清数 豊公橋 7.2 37 41 78 70.8
3 深川雅央 豊公橋 5 38 39 ③ 77 72
4 大羽伸治 幸田 8.5 40 41 81 72.5
5 伊藤　明 中日 2 38 39 ② 77 75
6 作田　守 名古屋ウエスト 8 42 41 83 75
7 杉浦茂樹 タカラ 1 39 37 ① 76 75
8 本田伸二 桜井ロング 7 42 40 82 75
9 平岩雅子 B&G 10 42 44 86 76

10 柵木智洋 B&G 10 45 41 86 76
11 小野充雄 豊公橋 0.1 38 40 78 77.9
12 茂泉勝夫 名高山 4 39 43 82 78
13 鈴木　博 桜井ロング 2 43 37 80 78
14 金澤　明 幸田 4 44 38 82 78
15 北川敏彦 中日 3.2 43 39 82 78.8
16 柴田光興 幸田 2 39 42 81 79
17 安陵英一 豊公橋 7.7 48 39 87 79.3
18 村瀬雄一 タカラ 10 42 48 90 80
19 鈴木経男 桜井ロング 5 43 42 85 80
20 石原　忍 インター 8.5 44 45 89 80.5
21 坂本憲一 志賀 7.1 44 44 88 80.9
22 犬飼理七 知多TOPS 7 44 44 88 81
23 清水能正 奥穂 7.9 39 50 89 81.1
24 判治隆男 B&G 5.7 47 40 87 81.3
25 中村　悟 幸田 10.4 49 43 92 81.6
26 鈴木伸昭 幸田 5 41 46 87 82
27 中谷　有 桜井ロング 8 46 44 90 82
28 島津想美 奥穂 -0.4 41 41 82 82.4
29 猪原嘉晴 幸田 8.4 48 43 91 82.6
30 新美洋道 中日 7.3 41 49 90 82.7
31 下野義雄 タカラ 10 50 43 93 83
32 諸戸隆典 豊公橋 5.9 40 49 89 83.1
33 近松義隆 岐阜羽島 8 49 43 92 84
34 大矢英樹 平針 5 41 49 90 85
35 夏目由枝 ヴィラ・ローラン 9 46 48 94 85
36 内原真紀子 豊公橋 10 48 47 95 85
37 平山貴裕 平針 7 47 45 92 85
38 柴田明宏 B&G 9 42 53 95 86
39 田中弘之 豊公橋 9 44 51 95 86
40 水野啓介 B&G 4 48 42 90 86
41 田中勝男 名高山 8 45 50 95 87
42 洞口真次 奥穂 -0.1 43 44 87 87.1
43 安井邦夫 名古屋ウエスト 9 48 50 98 89
44 伴野直樹 B&G 5.2 45 50 95 89.8
45 冨田和彦 名高山 9 51 48 99 90
46 小山高史 豊公橋 9 56 50 106 97
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成績表

Bクラス チーム
順位 氏名 所属 Ｈ’ｃｐ アウト イン ネット 合計

斉藤　要 15 47 48 95 80
村越利幸 12 43 45 88 76
工藤清治 12 43 41 84 72
鈴木真智子 15 51 45 96 81
尾崎知影 11 41 40 81 70
市川悦子 17 48 48 96 79
三輪田和夫 13 45 40 85 72
山口秀和 13 42 44 86 73
河合勇治 18 49 61 110 92
亀垣昌一 16.2 47 43 90 73.8
東多過喜 12 48 54 102 90
岡咲幸一 13 49 45 94 81
冨田孝司 14 45 50 95 81
瀬戸真美 22 53 51 104 82
加藤高章 18 54 56 110 92
倉橋知恵子 11 43 54 97 86
籾山公美 13.3 51 50 101 87.7
野々村聡 14.5 47 52 99 84.5

個人
順位 氏名 所属 Ｈ’ｃｐ アウト イン ネット

1 尾崎知影 幸田 11 41 40 ① 81 70
2 三輪田和夫 名古屋ウエスト 13 45 40 85 72
3 工藤清治 幸田 12 43 41 ② 84 72
4 山口秀和 名古屋ウエスト 13 42 44 86 73
5 八木知津子 中日 10.8 43 41 ③ 84 73.2
6 亀垣昌一 名高山 16.2 47 43 90 73.8
7 宮ノ尾明弘 豊公橋 15.4 46 45 91 75.6
8 阪野麻由美 中日 22 42 56 98 76
9 村越利幸 幸田 12 43 45 88 76

10 高木英俊 嵐櫻 11 44 46 90 79
11 市川悦子 幸田 17 48 48 96 79
12 斉藤　要 幸田 15 47 48 95 80
13 岡咲幸一 名高山 13 49 45 94 81
14 鈴木真智子 幸田 15 51 45 96 81
15 冨田孝司 B&G 14 45 50 95 81
16 瀬戸真美 B&G 22 53 51 104 82
17 野々村聡 インター 14.5 47 52 99 84.5
18 斉藤　公 豊公橋 12.8 50 48 98 85.2
19 靏田俊和 名古屋ウエスト 21 53 54 107 86
20 倉橋知恵子 インター 11 43 54 97 86
21 籾山公美 インター 13.3 51 50 101 87.7
22 東多過喜 名高山 12 48 54 102 90
23 河合勇治 名古屋ウエスト 18 49 61 110 92
24 加藤高章 B&G 18 54 56 110 92
25 蛭田　清 嵐櫻 13 57 62 119 106
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